

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1405/2009

M/S FROST FALCON DISTILLERIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASANT MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

Ms. Shwetonk Sailawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 seeks a weeks time to file counter affidavit. Time is granted.

List the matter on 17-08-09.